
Control# 
Date Taken 

Service Meter Reading 
Fluid Run Time 

Fluid Added Gal I Qts 
Fluid Status 

Filter Changed 
Anti-Freeze 

Fuel 
Water 

Vise 100c 
TBN 
Soot 

Iron (FE) 
Chromium (CR) 

Lead (PB) 
Copper (CU) 

Tin (SN) 
Aluminum (AL) 

Nickel (NI) 
Silver (AG) 
Silicon (SI) 

Potassium (K) 
Sodium (NA) 

Boron (B) 
Magnesium (MG) 

Calcium (CA) 
Barium (BA) 

10/08/2017 
128256 

0 
0/0 

Sampled 
Unknown 
Negative 
Negative 
Negative 

15.4 
7.3 

2 
34 

1 
3 

14 
0 

6 
4 
4 

13 
3747 

1 

:GY'" 

Lab One loc - 101 W. Mohave St 

Phoenix, AZ 8.5003 480-83:9-52.21 

An illdependellt oil/fuel/coolallt analysis laboratory 
Normal 

1 of 1 
10/17/2017 

Make / Model 
DODGE RAM 3500 CUMMINS 4.5 

Unit/Serial 
JEFF LAND/ 

Compartment 
Diesel Engine 

Fluid Type 
AMSOIL SYN 15W40 

WO/ Reference 

Phosphorus (P) 1149 
Zinc (ZN) 1345 

Molybdenum (MO) 0 

Current Interpretation 
----------------------------- No abnormal wear or contaminants----------------------------- detected. 

Titanium (Tl) 
Vanadium (V) 

Fuel% 
0 
0 

This analysis is intended as an aid in predicting mechanical wear. No guarantee, expressed or implied, is made against failure of this component. 


