Control #		
Date Taken	10/08/2017	C SENERGY
Service Meter Reading	128256	
Fluid Run Time	0	PETROLEUM
Fluid Added Gal / Qts	0 / 0	
Fluid Status	Sampled	
Filter Changed	Unknown	Lab One las 101 141 Malasia Pa
Anti-Freeze	Negative	Lab One Inc – 101 W. Mohave St
Fuel	Negative	Phoenix, AZ 85003 480-839-5221
Water	Negative	Phoenix, AZ 63003 460-633-3221
Visc 100C	15.4	An independent oil/fuel/coolant analysis laborator
TBN	7.3	
Soot	2	Normal
Iron (FE)	34	1 of 1
Chromium (CR)	1	
Lead (PB)	3	10/17/2017
Copper (CU)	14	Make / Model
Tin (SN)	0	DODGE RAM 3500 CUMMINS 4.5
Aluminum (AL)	1	Unit/Serial
Nickel (NI)	1	
Silver (AG)	1	JEFF LAND/
Silicon (SI)	6	Compartment
Potassium (K)	4	Diesel Engine
Sodium (NA)	4	Fluid Type
Boron (B)		AMSOIL SYN 15W40
Magnesium (MG)	13	
Calcium (CA)	3747	WO / Reference
Barium (BA)	1	
Phosphorus (P)	1149	Current Interpretation
Zinc (ZN)	1345	No abnormal wear or contaminants
Molybdenum (MO)	0	detected.
Titanium (TI)	1	
Vanadium (V)	0	
Fuel %	0	

